Schedule Title: MANAGEMENT/CONFIDENTIAL P s U s D
Schedule ID: 202

Effective Date: 07/01/2025 PALM SPRINGS
Contract Days: 202 UNIFIED
SCHOOL DISTRICT

Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5 Column 6 Column 7 Column 8
1 126,052.00 119,815.00 121,470.00 121,470.00
2 131,378.00 124,877.00 127,154.00 127,154.00
3 136,693.00 129,929.00 132,834.00 132,834.00
4 142,027.00 134,995.00 138,519.00 138,519.00
5 147,348.00 140,051.00 144,194.00 144,194.00
6 147,348.00 140,051.00 144,194.00 144,194.00

21 159,493.00 151,595.00 156,085.00 156,085.00




Schedule Title: MANAGEMENT/CONFIDENTIAL

Schedule ID: 212

Effective Date: 07/01/2025

Contract Days: 212

PSUSD

PALM SPRINGS
UNIFIED
SCHOOL DISTRICT

180,938.00

176,098.00

176,098.00

COLUMN 1 COLUMN 2 COLUMN 3 COLUMN 4
1 143,912.00 138,557.00 138,557.00 143,912.00
2 149,725.00 144,591.00 144,591.00 149,725.00
3 155,534.00 150,623.00 150,623.00 155,534.00
4 161,349.00 156,657.00 156,657.00 161,349.00
5 167,158.00 162,687.00 162,687.00 167,158.00
6 167,158.00 162,687.00 162,687.00 167,158.00

180,938.00




Schedule Title: MANAGEMENT/CONFIDENTIAL
Schedule ID: 215

7/1/2025

Contract Days: 215

PSUSD

PALM SPRINGS
UNIFIED
SCHOOL DISTRICT

COLUMN 1 COLUMN 2

1 138,693.00

2 145,047.00

3 151,387.00

4 157,739.00

5 164,071.00

6 164,071.00
 167.35800
 167.35800
~ 167.35800
 1e7.35800
- 17070800
- 17070800
- 17070800
- 17070800
- 17070800

16 174,116.00

17 174,116.00

18 174,116.00

19 174,116.00

20 174,116.00

21 177,595.00




Schedule Title: MANAGEMENT/CONFIDENTIAL

Schedule ID: 220

Effective Date: 07/01/2025

Contract Days: 220

COLUMN 1

COLUMN 2

156,809.00

163,082.00

169,442.00

175,712.00

182,037.00
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182,037.00

197,044.00

PSUSD

PALM SPRINGS
UNIFIED
SCHOOL DISTRICT



Schedule Title: MANAGEMENT/CONFIDENTIAL PS Us D

Schedule ID: 223
Effective Date: 07/01/2025 PALM SPRINGS

Contract Days: 223 UNIFIED
SCHOOL DISTRICT

m COLUMN 1 COLUMN2  COLUMN 3 COLUMN 4 COLUMN5 COLUMNG6 COLUMN7  COLUMNS  COLUMN9 COLUMN 10 COLUMN11 COLUMN12 COLUMN13 COLUMN 14
- 142,805.00 - 136 004.00 160 561.00 162 488.00 151 172.00
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PSUSD

Schedule Title: MANAGEMENT/CONFIDENTIAL PALM SPRINGS
Schedule ID: 299 UNIFIED
Effective Date: 07/01/2025 SCHOOL DISTRICT

Contract Days: 223

168,553.00
175,742.00
182,926.00
190,114.00
197,311.00
197,311.00
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21 214,539.00




Schedule Title: Assistant Superintendents
Schedule ID: 224
Effective Date: 07/01/2025

Contract Days: 223

Row Assistant Superintendents
COLUMN 3
1 223,970.00
2 232,927.00
3 242,245.00
4 251,938.00

5 262,015.00

PSUSD

PALM SPRINGS
UNIFIED
SCHOOL DISTRICT



Schedule Title: Superintendent
Schedule ID: 225

Effective Date: 07/01/2025
Contract Days: 220

Row Superintendent

COLUMN 1

1 310,000.00

PSUSD

PALM SPRINGS
UNIFIED
SCHOOL DISTRICT
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